AFRY AB

AFRY AB

ISIN: SE0005999836

Overview

2024/07/26 18:00:00

Price
192.30 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.16% (0.30)

SE0005999836
AFRY

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,784 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

192.80 SEK (84)
192.90 SEK (52)
192.00 SEK
194.10 SEK
192.00 SEK
192.00 SEK
192.6901 SEK
79,487
15,318,872.95
608

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 4033477
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0005999836&ID_NOTATION=66014
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=807c5ba2b7d9a379e938b36120db2812494c893f6774753ab17f9657e5dabedc&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fa2cfd55b52704ffc&time=1722206251&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80096ced9dc56b7a38a85fd1794a59c37f3e24ce23c07e826d7cf623223474af&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6bb68da0310b3d049&time=1722206251&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54b0d852120bb2b130589421704c8209c457c4279913e8211079834d8d479869&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f19913d871c354a69&time=1722206251&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07c152ca0376fef6d4642bf7520ee50d1f4b9a12a443541663e32953b28a0ea6&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=84e1fdf688ece1ad7&time=1722206251&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16da6ef70f2f8d21086826e2d7e38159ed23bd835fb55353fe1928f06d4bf7fe&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a5149eeac7d075b1c&time=1722206251&tool=RSC
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Details
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

Price

192.30 SEK

Difference (] 0.16% (0.30)
General attributes
ISIN SE0005999836
Symbol AFRY
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,784 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 192.80 SEK (84)
Ask (Ask size) 192.90 SEK (52)
Open 192.00 SEK
High 194.10 SEK
Low 192.00 SEK
Close (prev. day) 192.00 SEK
VWAP 192.6901 SEK
Volume (pcs) 79,487
Trading volume 15,318,872.95
Number of trades 608
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +34.19% +31.44% -34.05%
Perf (abs.) +49.00 +46.00 -99.30
Beta 1.06 1.20 1.24
Volatility  29.66 31.53 32.60

ERSTE

Group

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2024/ 13:56
07/26

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 18:00
07/26

Munich 2024/ 08:19
07/26

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25

European Trade Reporting 07/26

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:10

Price

16.25 EUR

192.30 SEK

16.51 EUR

192.40 SEK

16.04 EUR

195.38 SEK (60,469
193.09 SEK (119,622
181.21 SEK (168,159
154.71 SEK (219,540

206.20 SEK (2024/07/16
131.30 SEK (2024/01/17
206.20 SEK (2024/07/16
102.60 SEK (2023/10/27

—_— T - OO ==

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 9
15.32 608
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=66014
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=402147691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426381161
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104812224
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104812224
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223385500

AFRY AB

07/26

FINRA other OTC Issues 2023/ 21:56 16.20 USD 0.00 1
06/05

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:32 16.08 EUR 0.00 7
07/26

Berlin 2024/ 21:43 16.37 EUR 0.00 17
07/26
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=225446790
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451233538
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104748595

AFRY AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

AFRY

AF BOYVEY

Contact Details
AFRY AB

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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